

Mmessy sc

Handwritten text in Nepali script, likely a signature or official stamp, followed by "Schedule XLY-Form No.-134".

(16) N

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

DIVISION

Darbhanga-12

Handwritten signature or name.

SUB-DIVISION

Handwritten text, possibly a date or reference number.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3387/18-19

3rd and Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

13

1	Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
		No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
	<u>(1/2) clearing and grubbing.</u>					
	Qty = 0.090 Hec Page-9					
	C/R 50107 = 49/Hec-Rs 4510-00					
	<u>(2/3) Excavation of Soil using.</u>					
	Qty = 19.50 M ³ Page-9					
	C/R 72 = 61/M ³ - Rs 1416-00					
	<u>(3/4) Const. of embankment</u>					
	from borrow pits Lead 1000m					
	Qty = 31.20 M ³ Page-9					
	C/R 146 = 99/M ³ - Rs 4586-00					
	<u>(4/5) Const. of embankment</u>					
	from borrow pits Lead 100m					
	Qty = 72.80 Page-9					
	C/R 129 = 26/M ³ - Rs 2410-00					
	<u>(5/6) const. of subgrade.</u>					
	Qty = 238.18 M ³ Page-10					
	C/R 148 = 61/M ³ - Rs 35,396-00					
	<u>(6/7) P/L G.S. R. With well</u>					
	graded materials.					
	Qty = 23.40 M ³ Page-10					
	C/R 2927 = 59/M ³ - Rs 68,506-00					
	<u>(7/8) P/L W.B.M. grade 1st.</u>					
	Qty = 74.07 M ³ Page-10					
	C/R 3577 = 27/M ³ - Rs 264,968-00					
	<u>(8/9) P/L C.C. Pavement.</u>					
	Qty = 159.12 M ³ Page-10					
	C/R 7757 = 59/M ³ - Rs 12,34,388-00					
	Rs 16,23,180-00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$B/P = Rs 16,23,186.00$
(9/11) comp. of reference pillar					
Qty = 1.00 Nos Page - 10					
C/B 1979.76					
C/B 1979.76 Each - Rs					1980.00
(10/11) P/V ordinary kilometre stone					
Qty = 1.00 Nos Page - 10					
C/B 2612.00 Each - Rs					2612.00
(11/12) P/V 200 M stone					
Qty = 1.00 Nos Page - 10					
C/B 672.28 Each - Rs					672.00
(12/13) P/V fixing memory boards					
Qty = 3.00 Nos Page - 10					
C/B 9813.26 Each - Rs					29,442.00
(13/14) 600 MM equilateral					
and triangle					
Qty = 2.00 Nos Page - 11					
C/B 1734.46 Each - Rs					3460.00
(14/15) 600 MM side circle					
Qty = 2.00 Nos Page - 11					
C/B 1794.06 Each - Rs					3588.00
(15/16) 600 MM X 450 MM rectangular					
Qty = 2.00 Nos Page - 11					
C/B 1787.51 Each - Rs					3575.00
(16/17) P/V boundary pillar					
Qty = 3.00 Nos Page - 11					
C/B 552.60 Each - Rs					1658.00
(17/18) Road marking					
Qty = 52.00 m ² Page - 11					
C/B 969.95/m ² - Rs					50,437.00
					$Rs 17,20,604.00$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F = Rs 17,20,604-00
Less 10% balance (-) Rs					1,72,060-00
					R ₂ 15,48,544-00
Less previous payment					
vide T/B Page - 11 (-) Rs					12,03,505-00
Remd - 84,197/-					R 3,45,039-00
					13/10/19 checked.
					15/12/19
					J.E. P.E.

Rs- 84,197/-

3rd on the Bill

Vr. No. - 03 dt. 27-6-20

Memo of Payment

S.D.Sf. -	4210-00	
PSD Sf. -	2526-00	
GST 2% -	1684-00	
L.T. 1% -	842-00	
L.C. 1% -	842-00	
Royalty -	7528-00	
By cheq. -	66,565-00	
Gross Total -	84,197-00	

17632/-

Passed for Rs- 84,197/- (Rupees Eighty four thousand one hundred ninety seven only)

CHEQUE DRAWN

Ch. No. 110023

Date 27-6-20

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Bhanga-1

E E

27-6-20